
DAILY LIST FOR THURSDAY, 13 APRIL, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

1_ _

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 90-
B/2022(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 43-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 72-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 122-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

W.P 744-B/2022
With IR &
O/Obj(Family-Final
Judgment)

The State etc

Arab Khan

Nauman

The State & Other

Hakeem Khan etc

Court No: 1

Hameedullah Khan

The State

The State

Hasan Jahangir

Amanullah etc

Khush Ameer Khattak

A.A.G

A.A.G

Farooq Khan Sokari

Abdullah Khattak

Abdul Kabir Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(25840)

(27624)

(27718)

(28005)

(26981)
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2_ _

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

RFA 12-B/2023
With CM
07/23(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Declaration)

RFA 13-B/2023
With CM
07/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

C.R 77-B/2023
With CM
106/23(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 78-B/2023
With
O/Obj(Orders-
Others)

C.R 79-B/2023
with IR(Orders-
Others)

C.R 80-

Misal Khan

SNGPL etc

Shehzad Bibi

Asal Bibi & Others

Mumtaz Khan etc

Court No: 1

Asad Khattak

Muhammad Sultan

Muhammad Farid Khan

Iqbal Ahmed & Others

Sher Azam Gul

Shad Ayaz & Others

Muslim Jan

Amanullah Khan Khattak

Zohaib Aslam

Aashiq Hussain Marwat

Malik Samiullah Khan

Wajid  Ur Rahman 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28015)

(28062)

(28019)

(28020)

(28028)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

1.

1.

W.P 237-B/2023
with IR(Civil-
Others)

W.P 245-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

RFA 14-B/2023
With CM
08/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Rejection of
Plaint)

CM [EH] 89/2023
In W.P 799-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 1202-B/2019
With CM
347/2019(Writ

Hidayatullah Khan etc

Zeenat Zeeshan etc

Contonment Board Bannu etc

Arifa Bibi

Gul Rahman etc

Court No: 1

Mumtaz Begum etc

Muhammad Raza etc

Irfan Ullah

Muhammad Imran

Jalal Din

Younas Ali Khan

Muslim Jan

Fazl-e-hadi

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Aashiq Hussain Marwat

Malik Shaukat Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28024)

(28057)

(28064)

(27146)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

C.R 181-
B/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 260-
B/2021(Decree-
Others)

RFA 27-B/2022
With CM
27/2022(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 28-
B/2022(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

CrM [BA] 178-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

M.Rafiq

Zardad Khan etc

Hukum Bad Shah

Hamidullah Khan etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Amir Muhammad

Naseer Ahmad

Inam Bad Shah

Shafiullah

Sartaj Aziz etc

M.Ishaq Khattak, Mirza Ali Khan
Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Basir Gul Baz

Shakirullah Khan

Zafar Jamal Khattak

Abid Anwar Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23631)

(24347)

(26042)

(26185)

(27952)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 180-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 181-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 192-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [Qua] 3-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrA [S.Sen] 97-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

State etc

State etc

The State etc

SHO PS YKS

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrM [Qua] 9/2023

The State

Amir Abdullah

Rizwan etc

Sher Daud Khan

Rehman Ullah

Imtiaz Khan

MZ Nadim Khattak

Farooq Khan Sokari

Abid Nawaz Khan

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Abid Anwar Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Sabir Hussain
V/s

Bashir Ahmad Khattak

(27971)

(27972)

(28031)

(27366)

(27854)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

C.R 139-B/2021
With CM 298/2021
[N] & 289/2022
[M](Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 206-B/2021
With CM
174/2021(Decree-
Others)

Central Govt of Pak etc

WAPDA ETC

Court No: 1

Noor Janat Shah

M.Rizwan 

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak
V/s

V/s

(23264)

(23770)


